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RUIZ SALTO CLARA EUGENIA

SANCHEZ LOZANO ANGELA

CABALLERO BENTLEY CARLA BELEN

MALDONADO PEREZ LUCIA

DE LA ROSA RODRIGUEZ MARTINA

OCAÑA POZO CLARA

BOUICH MEHAMED ANAS

ALVAREZ OCETE LUCIA

JIMENO CASTAÑO IVAN

AGUILERA BOLIVAR LAURA

GALLEGO CUADROS PABLO

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ MARIA

GUERRERO VILLALON ANA

LOPEZ SAEZ MARINA

LOPEZ PEREZ MARTA

NAVARRO ORTIZ LUIS

PINO BALDALLO JUAN

AMOROS KABREDE SARAH

GRANERO RUBIO RUBEN

GARCIA PAREJA GERMAN

REYES CRUZ DANIEL

URIBE DE LA ASUNCION ALEJANDRO

ROMERO ROMERO GONZALO

FUENTES AGUILERA LUCIA

GARCIA QUIJANO ESTRELLA

ROMERO RODRIGUEZ LUCIA

PIÑEIRO RIVEIRO ANDREA

PINEDA BULLEJOS PABLO

SORROCHE BALAGUER ISMAEL

FRANCO CABALLERO IVAN ALFREDO

MOSCOSO ALHAMBRA CRISTINA

RUIZ JIMENEZ CARMEN

RODRIGUEZ MOLINA OLGA MARIA

MUÑOZ GRANADOS MARIA DE LA
FUENSA
ORTIZ ROSALES FERNANDO

LOPEZ ORANTES ANGELA

BARRIO DIAZ ELIAS

IVANOV CATALIS ANDREI

ARENAS TORRES LAURA

PI CARDENETE ARACELI DEL
CARMEN
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ARANTXA

PEREZ CAÑIZARES ROMAN

DE LA RUBIA PEREZ ALEJANDRA

LOPEZ ESTEVEZ AMANDA

RAMOS CHAVEZ LUCIANA NATIVIDAD

BERBEL UBEDA ESTHER

  6.505

  8.820

  7.160

  8.250

  7.078

  6.900

  5.893

  8.895

  5.950

  8.130

  5.908

  7.920

  6.267

  5.020

  5.500

  6.300

  6.014

  8.550

  6.833

  5.686

  6.200

  6.450

  6.620

  6.345

  8.065

  8.510

  8.420

  7.280

  7.000

  6.722

  6.717

  6.690

  6.583

  6.280

  6.053

  6.386

  6.211

  7.760

  6.365

  8.340

  8.014

  6.756

  5.731

  7.100

  7.000

  6.980

005-001

005-002

005-002

005-010

005-012

005-012

005-018

005-020

005-021

005-024

005-025

005-030

005-034

005-041

005-043

005-256

005-256

005-048

005-077

005-086

005-118

005-122

005-123

005-262

005-124

005-127

005-127

005-129

005-129

005-131

005-132

005-132

005-132

005-133

005-133

005-134

005-134

005-137

005-137

005-139

005-140

005-141

005-142

005-143

005-143

005-143

A  GRAZ01

A  INNSBRU01

A  INNSBRU01

B  BRUXEL86

B  GENT01

B  GENT01

BG SOFIA03

CH BERN01

CH GENEVE01

CZ CESKE04

CZ OSTRAVA01

D  BREMEN04

D  DARMSTA02

D  GIESSEN01

D  HEILBRO01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  MUNSTER01

F  DUNKERQ09

F  LYON01

G  ATHINE04

HR DUBROVN01

HR SPLIT01

HR SPLIT02

HR ZAGREB01

I  BARI01

I  BARI01

I  BOLOGNA01

I  BOLOGNA01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CASSINO01

I  CASSINO01

I  CASSINO01

I  CATANIA01

I  CATANIA01

I  CHIETI01

I  CHIETI01

I  FIRENZE01

I  FIRENZE01

I  MILANO16

I  MODENA01

I  MODENA01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI03

I  NAPOLI03

I  NAPOLI03

3

2

2

8

8

7

5

2

8

3

5

2

6

4

3

3

2

5

3

7

3

5

4

6

2

2

3

3

3

3

5

5

6

9

6

9

9

7

3

2

5

6

5

3

1

4

Programa de
Movilidad Suiza-
Europa
Programa de
Movilidad Suiza-
Europa

5

10

10

9

10

10

9

9

9

10

10

9

5

5

10

5

5

11

6

9

10

9

10

5

10

9

9

9

9

10

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

9

9

9

10

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

228

238

226

233

235

235

233

235

235

235

235

235

233

233

233

233

236

233

235

235

226

236

235

235

235

235

236

235

239

238

235

239

233

235

235

235

239

235

236

235

235

239

239

236

235

235

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.000

  1.500

  1.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  6.505

  7.320

  6.160

  6.750

  7.078

  5.400

  5.893

  7.395

  5.950

  7.630

  5.908

  7.920

  6.267

  5.020

  5.500

  6.300

  6.014

  7.050

  6.833

  5.686

  6.200

  6.450

  6.620

  6.345

  6.565

  7.510

  7.420

  6.280

  6.000

  6.722

  6.217

  6.690

  6.583

  6.280

  6.053

  6.386

  5.211

  6.260

  6.365

  7.340

  7.014

  6.256

  5.731

  7.100

  7.000

  6.980

Exp  
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GALLARDO GONZALEZ FERNANDO

AGUILERA JIMENEZ ABEL

CANTERO RECHE ALEJANDRO

VERGARA ESPINAR ELENA

CUESTA ROMERO MARIA

BAENA FLORES PABLO

LUPION HOLGADO REBECA

WU  PENGDONG

ROJAS VALENZUELA LAURA

MENCHON MORALES LORENA

SEVILLANO DURAN NATALIA

CASANOVA GOMEZ-LOBO ELENA

ONCALA POZO DAVID

LOPEZ BAENA NOELIA

SEDANO BAENA VIOLETA

BELTRAN LUQUE JAVIER

ARRABAL GUTIERREZ JAVIER

ARENAS JIMENEZ MANUEL

NAVARRO PEREZ PABLO

RUIZ MOYANO CARLA

GÁMEZ PÉREZ OSCAR

ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ CARMEN

MARTOS JIMENEZ ALVARO

EL HARCHI BIRO ISMAEL

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ NATALIA

GARCIA MARTOS VICENTE

RODRIGUEZ JUSTICIA LAURA

PEÑA FALCON MANUEL

VELASCO JIMENEZ PATRICIA

TORRES SANCHEZ ANA BELEN

FERNANDEZ GALVEZ JOSE MARIA

GUARCH ABRIO IRENE

PALOMARES BARRAGAN VICENTE
MANUEL
VAZQUEZ ESTEBAN PAULA

BONILLA ESPINOSA MARIA DE LAS
MERCE
VEGA ESTEBAN IKER

CARACUEL YEBENES SERGIO

SAEZ CASTILLO IVAN

JALDO MIRALLES INES

GALERA EGEA EVA

IMPERATO LOZANO MARCO ANDREA

PEREZ GALIANO DIEGO

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE DIEGO

CORREA BARWICK OLIVER
ALEXANDER
DE LA ROSA PEREZ ALMA

HANAFI  AMIN

FERRER SOMOV ALEJANDRO

  6.680

  6.610

  6.600

  6.970

  6.750

  7.342

  8.075

  7.350

  7.144

  6.480

  8.300

  7.350

  6.935

  6.807

  8.267

  7.671

  6.600

  6.575

  6.100

  6.257

  5.891

  5.829

  8.410

  5.640

  7.320

  7.830

  7.455

  6.730

  6.629

  6.680

  5.757

  7.111

  5.931

  7.772

  8.220

  6.346

  6.206

  5.320

  5.900

  6.178

  5.400

  6.960

  6.200

  7.433

  6.500

  6.529

  6.063

005-145

005-145

005-145

005-147

005-147

005-148

005-150

005-150

005-150

005-150

005-151

005-151

005-153

005-153

005-155

005-161

005-161

005-161

005-167

005-168

005-170

005-172

005-175

005-176

005-180

005-182

005-182

005-188

005-188

005-192

005-192

005-196

005-196

005-200

005-202

005-203

005-206

005-208

005-211

005-216

005-259

005-220

005-220

005-221

005-223

005-225

005-226

I  NAPOLI09

I  NAPOLI09

I  NAPOLI09

I  PAVIA01

I  PAVIA01

I  PISA01

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA02

I  SALERNO01

I  SALERNO01

I  SASSARI01

I  SASSARI01

I  SIENA01

I  VERONA01

I  VERONA01

I  VERONA01

LT KAUNAS02

LT VILNIUS25

LV RIGA14

N  TROMSO01

NL EINDHOV03

NL GRONING03

P  AVEIRO01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  LISBOA01

P  LISBOA01

P  PORTO02

P  PORTO02

PL GDANSK01

PL GDANSK01

PL TORUN01

PL WARSZAW01

PL WARSZAW03

RO BRASOV01

RO IASI02

S  SKOVDE01

SF SEINAJO06

SF VANTAA06

SI KOPER03

SI KOPER03

SK BANSKA01

SK TRENCIN02

TR BURSA02

TR DENIZLI01

2

4

1

2

4

3

4

3

2

3

3

5

2

8

2

3

6

4

2

5

9

8

2

2

2

5

1

8

4

2

6

3

3

4

2

4

2

10

3

7

7

6

3

2

4

5

3

9

9

9

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

6

6

4.5

4.5

9

5

5

5

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

5

9

9

4.5

4.5

5

9

5

5

5

9

9

10

5

5

10

10

10

10

Meses Tit.

239

235

239

235

235

235

235

239

235

235

236

236

236

236

235

235

233

239

235

235

239

239

236

235

239

235

235

228

235

239

239

239

239

228

235

228

235

239

235

233

236

233

236

235

235

239

238

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  6.680

  6.610

  6.600

  6.970

  6.750

  6.342

  6.575

  7.350

  6.144

  6.480

  7.800

  6.850

  6.935

  5.807

  7.267

  6.671

  6.600

  6.575

  6.100

  6.257

  5.891

  5.829

  7.410

  5.640

  6.320

  7.830

  5.955

  6.230

  6.129

  5.680

  5.757

  5.611

  5.931

  6.772

  6.720

  6.346

  6.206

  5.320

  5.900

  6.178

  5.400

  6.960

  6.200

  7.433

  6.500

  5.529

  6.063

Exp  
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MICHELON BUSILACCHI CARLOTA

SIMON MARTINEZ ANGELA

  6.370

  6.370

005-229

005-229

TR ISTANBU07

TR ISTANBU07

7

8

6

6

Meses Tit.

239

239

1

1

Fase

77895 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

77895 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota 

  0.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  6.370

  6.370

Exp  


